
(May to October)

Adult (over the age of 10 years) Casket or Plain Box Evergreen Yews $296.00

with or without greens or lowering device $1,891.00 Pebbles $87.00

Sunday Interment fee $2,136.00 Azaleas $312.00

Outside Box or Vault $2,038.00 Junipers $296.00

Sunday Outside Box or Vault $2,185.00 Planting Removal  $126.00

CHILDREN fee: Plain Box or Casket up to 48" $1,145.00 Care of grave 1 season $75.00

Cremains fee $1,145.00

Sunday Cremains fee $1,268.00

CASKET OR COFFIN OVER 26” in width additional $106.00

Niche Opening & Closing $503.00

Zoysia Seed (per sqft.) $9.25

Sun. – Fri. after 3:30 P.M. per half hour add: $109.00 Sodding or Seeding  single grave $106.00

Sodding plots  per sqft $4.25

Person under age of 10 years $1,718.00 Seeding plot  per  sqft $3.00

Person over the age of 10 years $2,838.00 Seeding  Soc.,per Lot (8 min.) $297.00

(less than 8 lots, per lot)  $432.25

Per Square surface foot $148.00 Care of plot: 10' x 16'/ 1 season $75.00

plus $37.00 for each occupied grave

For Footstone $453.00 plus $31.00 for plot enclosure

For Single Stone $527.00 Care of Society ‐ lots ‐ first 8 lots $486.75

Ledger with existing headstone $527.00 (Each additional Lot ) $38.75

Ledger only $1,054.00 Care of private lots‐first 3 lots $190.00

Double Footstone $905.00 (Each additional Lot ) $37.00

Full Foundation $1,776.00 (plus $37.00 for each occupied grave)

Composition bed only $453.00

Single Stone with composition bed $956.00 16'X 20'‐1 CLEAN‐UP  PER LOT $27.75

Cement platform for composition bench  (2'x 5') $384.00 16'X 20' 3 CLEAN‐UP  PER LOT $35.00

Granite bench foundation (3'6"X 1'2") $608.00

Removal of stone for relettering $364.00 Per square foot (for walks only) $12.00

Sandblasting for lettering on the grounds $202.00 Minimum charge based on type of work $84.00

Niche inscription Fee $202.00

Headstone and Ledger $1,054.00 Spreading Yews 15" ‐ 18" $70.25

Recap of Foundation $134.00 Spreading Yews 18" ‐ 24" $84.25

Taxus Hickskii 15" ‐ 18" $68.50

Arbor vitae (Prices vary upon size)      $68.75 to $84.50

Removal per square foot $13.25 Upright Yews (Prices vary upon size) $104.00 to $198.00

Concrete walks per square foot $22.75

Perpetual Care ‐ single grave $3,600.00

Per linear foot $30.50 Perpetual Plot Care (additional burial fee) $2,000.00

Square foot $26.00 Photo $11.00

$222.00

Per Square surface foot $138.00 $55.00

Paper Photo Copy of Society Map $110.00

Private Plots per lot $33.00 Mylar Photo Copy of Society Map $140.00

Society Lots per lot $36.25

PRINTING MAPS OF CEMETERY LOTS

Recording Fee

SHRUBBERY

PERPETUAL CARE 

CONCRETE APRONS MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES

REMOVE FOUNDATIONS Tent

SPECIAL CLEANUP FOR SOCIETIES &  F.C.

SUPERVISION FEES BY OUTSIDE CON.

Beds and Ledgers must have Perpetual care paid in full

WALKS

FILED WITH THE N.Y. STATE CEMETERY BOARD

 DISINTERMENTS

FOUNDATION CHARGES

MINIMUM CHARGES

Beth Moses Cemetery Corporation
 1500 Wellwood Ave, Pinelawn N.Y. 11735                                            

 MAILING ADDRESS :   P.O. Box 340 Farmingdale N.Y. 11735   (631) 249‐2290

CEMETERY CHARGES January 1 , 2023

INTERMENTS PLANTING AND CARE OF GRAVES

Trim and fertilize shrubs

First 25 at $19.00 each / Each additional over 25 at $16.00 each

LATE FUNERAL ARRIVAL

New Plot Cares no longer accepted

SODDING, SEEDING AND CARE OF PLOTS

LAYING CURBS


